
UEFA Champions League 2022-23
LAST 16, 2ND LEG – MAR 15 CL form W D L

Form
Goals for / against

Passes
Corners

Possession

20 / 8 19 / 11

REAL MADRID v LIVERPOOL
Santiago Bernabéu
First leg result: 5-2

Head-to-head
Drawn 1Won 6 Won 3

6 4

463
3
48%
9
Total shots / Shots on target

486
4

52%
9

First leg statistics

Source: UEFA *Data as of Mar 10 © GRAPHIC NEWS

MISSION IMPROBABLE: Liverpool face tough
task in Madrid – no team has ever recovered from
three-goal home leg deficit in UEFA Champions League
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Top scoring trios: All competitions 2022-23*
PSG
Man City
Liverpool
Monaco
Napoli
Bayern
R. Madrid

Mbappé, Messi, Neymar

Haaland, Foden, Mahrez

Mohamed Salah (right), Nunez, Firmino

Ben Yedder, Embolo, Golovin

Osimhen, Kvaratskhelia, Simeone

Choupo-Moting, Musiala, Gnabry

Vinicius Jr. Benzema, Valverde

41
41

40
36
35

50
57


